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10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Mario de Vega: 'Dolmen'
10:00 - 23:00
Muziekgebouw aan ’t IJ
Mario de Vega

Florian Hecker: 'A Script for
Machine Synthesis'
16:00 - 17:00
Stedelijk Museum, Auditorium
Florian Hecker

Kurt Hentschläger:
'Measure'
10:00 - 18:00
Stedelijk Museum, Film Hall
Kurt Hentschläger

Muziekgebouw aan ’t IJ Stedelijk Museum, Auditorium Stedelijk Museum, Film Hall

Session 8: Speculative
Geophilosophy
14:00 - 15:30
Paradiso, Main Hall
Jeff VanderMeer & Benjamin
H. Bratton & Ben Woodard

Session 9: The Nuclear
Dimension
16:00 - 17:30
Paradiso, Main Hall
Ele Carpenter & Elizabeth
Ellsworth & Jamie Kruse

Michael Snow: 'La Région
Centrale'
10:30 - 13:40
Paradiso, Small Hall
Michael Snow

Paradiso, Main Hall Paradiso, Small Hall

Session 7: Landscape 
Transformation
10:30 - 12:30
Paradiso, Main Hall
Jananne Al-Ani & Rob Holmes 
& Michael Welland


